

For Reference purposes only Scholarship 2023-24

Building ethical, productive mindsets and core employability skills

Last Date of Application: 15th Dec, 2023

BYPL SASHAKT Scholarship 2023-24

BYPL SASHAKT Scholarship programme is an initiative of BSES Yamuna Power Limited to support higher education of students coming from underprivileged sections of the society. Under this scholarship programme, the students, who are in the final-year of their undergraduate programme (any stream) in government institutes in Delhi, will be awarded with a financial assistance of up to INR 30,000 to continue their studies and achieve their dreams.

BSES Yamuna Power Limited is a power distribution company in India's capital city of Delhi. As part of its Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) initiative, the company has introduced this scholarship programme to improve the quality of life and economic well-being of underprivileged citizens in their licensed area. The company has been actively pursuing its sustainable CSR programmes in areas like education, skill development, sanitation, healthcare, environment, etc.

Eligibility –

- Open for Indian nationals residing in Delhi only
- Applicants must be studying in the final-year of the undergraduate programme (any stream) in any government institute in Delhi
- Must have secured more than 55% marks in their last appeared examination
- Annual family income of the applicant must not be more than ₹6,00,000 from all sources
- Children of employees of BSES Yamuna Power Limited (BYPL) and Buddy4Study are not eligible

Steps for Application -

- To apply https://www.buddy4study.com/page/bypl-sashakt-scholarship?utm_source=HomePageBanner
- You will now be redirected to the 'BYPL SASHAKT Scholarship' application form page.
- Click on the 'Start Application' button to begin the application process.
- Fill in the required details in the online application form.
- Upload relevant documents.
- Accept the 'Terms and Conditions' and click on 'Preview'.
- Click on the 'Submit' button to complete the application process.

Documents –

- Passport size photograph
- Aadhaar card
- Family income proof (Salary Slip, Form 16, Income Certificate, ITR, etc)
- Mark sheets of last qualifying examination, Class 10 & Class 12
- Latest college fee receipt (for the current academic year)
- Bank account details of the scholarship applicant (cancelled cheque/passbook copy)

Website: byplsashakt@buddy4study.com | Mobile: 02222151689

Disclaimer: The information furnished above is created to create general awareness about the BYPL SASHAKT Scholarship, 2023. Freedom Employability Academy plays no role in the scholarship process.